Arkansas Game and Fish Commission

Code Book

The regulations in this Code Book are hereby adopted by the Arkansas State Game and Fish Commission under authority of Amendment 35 to the Constitution of the State of Arkansas. All laws, rules, regulations, or orders in conflict with the regulations in this Code Book are hereby repealed by the Arkansas State Game and Fish Commission.

K1.01 Policies On Land Use Around Arkansas Game and Fish Commission Lakes

The land use policy can be accessed via this URL: https://www.agfc.com/en/resources/regulations/land-use-policy/